Mahesh Albuquerque

Division of Qil and Public Safety
633 17th Street, Suite 500
Denver, CO 80202

Ph: (303) 318-8533

Fax: (303) 318-8488
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Marc Buttler

Emerson Process Management —
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National Institute of Standards and
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Mark S. Demings

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
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Archer Daniels Midland

1251 Beaver Channel Parkway
Clinton, 1A 52732

PH: (563) 244-5208
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E-mail: corr@admworld.com

Richard Cote

New Hampshire Dept. of Agriculture
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E-mail: rcote@agr.state.nh.us
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Brockton Weights & Measures
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Brockton, MA 02301-9927
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Boston ISD Weights & Measures
1010 Massachusetts Avenue
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E-mail:
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Shell Oil Products US

P.O. Box 691153

Houston, TX 77269

Ph: (713) 241-0502

Fax:
E-mail:_jim.dawson@shell.com
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Alaska Div of Measurement
Standards/CVE
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E-mail:
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Standards
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Mettler-Toledo, Inc.
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Vicky Dempsey

Montgomery County Weights &
Measures

451 West Third Street

P.O. Box 972

Dayton, OH 45422-1027

Ph: (937) 225-6309

Fax: (937) 224-3927
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NATSO, Inc.
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Fax: (703) 684-4525
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800 Industrial Drive
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E-mail: mpgaspers@farmland.com
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NIST, Weights & Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600
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Lewis Ekstrom
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P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
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Fax: (801) 538-4949
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12300 Lower Azusa Road
Arcadia, CA 91006
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Fax: (626) 575-5451

E-mail: kurtf@acwm.co.la.ca.us

Regine Gaucher

OIML-BIML
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NIST, Weights &Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600
Gaithersburg, MD 20899
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Fax:

E-mail:
michelle.foncannon@nist.qgov
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Fort Wayne, IN 46809
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E-mail: Mforkert@tuthill.com

Carol Fulmer

South Carolina Dept. of Agriculture
P.O. Box 11280

Columbia, SC 29211

Ph: (803) 737-9690
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E-mail: cfulmer@scda.sc.qov
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Procter & Gamble Co.

8579 Charleston Woods Drive
Mason, OH 45040
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E-mail: guay.cb@pg.com
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Town of Barnstable

200 Main Street
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E-mail:
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Mitzi J. Hansen

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
Ph: (801) 538-7158

Fax: (801) 538-4949

E-mail: mhansen@utah.gov

Dennis Harrison

West Virginia Weights & Measures,
Division of Labor

570 McCorkle Avenue West
St. Albans, WV 25177

Ph: (304) 722-0602

Fax: (304) 722-0605
E-mail:
dharrison@labor.state.wv.us
John Hart

Great Lakes Cheese

780 West 1400 South
Fillmore, UT 84631

Ph: (435) 743-5000

Fax:

E-mail:

Steven Grabski

Division of Measurement Standards
2150 Frazer Avenue

Sparks, NV 89431

Ph: (775) 688-1166

Fax: (775)688-2533

E-mail: sgrabski@agri.state.nv.us

Gary Hartt

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
Ph: (801) 538-7158

Fax: (801) 538-4949

E-mail: ghartt@utah.gov

Monica Hammon

DHL Express, Inc

116 Hawthorne Drive
Washington Court House, OH
43160

Ph:

Fax:

E-mail:
monica.hammond@dhl.com

Thomas Herrington

Nestle USA - Prepared Foods
Division

5750 Harper Road

Solon, OH 44139-1880

Ph: (440) 264-6467

Fax: (440) 248-1709

E-mail:
Thomas.Herrington@us.nestle.com
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Michigan Dept. of Agriculture
940 Venture Lane

Williamston, MI 48895

Ph: (517) 655-8202

Fax: (517) 655-8303

E-mail: hartmanry@michigan.gov

Brad Hoffman

Tanknology

8501 N. MOPAC

Suite 400

Austin, TX 78759

Ph: (512) 380-7154

Fax:

E-mail: bhoffman@tanknology
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Ronald Hasemeyer

Alameda County Dept. of Agriculture
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333 5th Street

Oakland, CA 94607
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Fax: (501) 444-3879

E-mail: ron.hasemeyer@acgov.org
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James Hewston

Scale Source

1621 South 35 Street
Council Bluff’s, IA 51501
Ph: (402) 455-2143

Fax: (402) 455-2146
E-mail:
jhewston@scalessource.com

Ronald Hayes

Missouri Dept. of Agriculture
P.O. Box 630

Jefferson City, MO 65102-0630
Ph: (573) 751-2922

Fax: (573) 751-8307

E-mail: Ron.Hayes@mda.mo.gov

Scott Henry

NCR Corporation

2651 Satellite Boulevard
Duluth, GA 30096

Ph: (770) 623-7543

Fax: (404) 479-1170

E-mail: scott.henry@ncr.com

Marilyn Herman

Herman and Associates

3730 Military Road NW
Washington, DC 20015

Ph: (202) 362-9520

Fax: (202) 362-9523
E-mail:_mherman697@aol.com

Gene Inglesby

Western Petroleum Marketers
Association of America (PMAA)
P.O. Box 571500

Salt Lake City, UT 84157

Ph: (703) 351-8000

Fax: (703) 351-9160

E-mail: genei@wpma.com

Tyler Hicks

Oklahoma Dept. of Agriculture,
Food & Forestry

2800 N. Lincoln Boulevard
Oklahoma City, OK 73152

Ph: (405) 522-1897

Fax: (405) 522-4584

E-mail: thicks@oda.state.ok.us

Paul Hoar

AgriFuels LLC

73 Dayton Road

South Glastonbury, CT 06073
Ph: (860) 633-9811

Fax: (866) 466-2764

E-mail: paulhoar@agrifuels.com

Carol Hockert

NIST, Weights & Measures
Division

100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600
Ph: (301) 975-5507

Fax: (301) 975-8091

E-mail: carol.hockert@nist.qov

Raymond Johnson

New Mexico Dept. of Agriculture
MSC 3170, PO Box 30005

Las Cruces, NM 88003-8005

Ph: (505) 646-1616

Fax: (505) 646-2361

E-mail: rjohnson@nmda.nmsu.edu

Kristen Hossler

National Conference on Weights &
Measures

15245 Shady Grove Road,

Suite 130

Rockville, MD 20850

Ph: (240) 632-9454

Fax: (301) 990-9771
E-mail:_khossler@mgmtsol.com

Wes Huibregtse

Great Lakes Cheese

2602 County Road PP
Plymouth, W1 53073

Ph: (920) 892-6643

Fax: (920) 893-1151

E-mail:
huibregt@greatlakescheese.com

Jeff Humphreys

Los Angeles County Weights &
Measures

11012 Garfield Avenue

South Gate, CA 90280

Ph: (562) 940-8922

Fax: (562) 861-0278

E-mail: jeffh@acwm.co.la.ca.us

Doug Hutchinson

Measurement Canada

232 Yorktech Drive

Markham, Ontario L6G 1A6
Canada

Ph: (905) 943-8732

Fax: (905) 943-8738

E-mail: hutchinson.doug@ic.gc.ca

Dmitri Karimov

Liquid Controls

105 Albrecht Drive

Lake Bluff, IL 60044

Ph: (847) 283-8317

Fax:

E-mail: dkarimov@idexcorp.com
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Grace L. Jan, CMP

National Conference on Weights &
Measures

15245 Shady Grove Road, Suite 130
Rockville, MD 20850

Ph: (240) 632-9454

Fax: (301) 990-9771

E-mail: gjan@mgmtsol.com

Randy Jennings

Tennessee Dept. of Agriculture
P.O. Box 40627 Melrose Station
Nashville, TN 37204

Ph: (615) 837-5147

Fax: (615) 837-5335

E-mail: randy.jennings@state.tn.us
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Alan Johnston

Measurement Canada
151Tunney’s Pasture Driveway
Ottawa, Ontario K1A 0C9
Canada

Ph: (613) 952-0655

Fax: (613) 957-1265

E-mail: johnston.alan@ic.gc.ca

Zina Juroch

Pier 1 Imports

100 Pier 1 Place

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Ph: (817) 252-8348

Fax: (817)252-6220

E-mail: zmjuroch@pierl.com

Dennis Johannes

California Division of Measurement
Standards

6790 Florin Perkins Road,

Suite 100

Sacramento, CA 95828

Ph: (916) 229-3000

Fax: (916) 229-3026

E-mail: DJohannes@cdfa.ca.gov

Gordon Johnson

Gilbarco, Inc.

7300 West Friendly Avenue
Greensboro, NC 27420

Ph: (336) 547-5375

Fax: (336) 547-5079

E-mail:
Gordon.Johnson@gilbarco.com

Robert Kaehler

AssetSmart

2800 28th Street

Santa Monica, CA 90405

Ph: (310) 450-2566

Fax: (310) 450-1311

E-mail:
robert.kaehler@assetsmart.com

Yefim Katselnik

Dresser Wayne

3814 Jarrett Way

Austin, TX 78728

Ph: (512) 388-8763

Fax: (512) 388-8456

E-mail: phil.katselnik@wayne.com

Kerry Kaullen

Missouri Dept. of Agriculture

P.O. Box 630

Jefferson City, MO 65102-0630
Ph: (573) 751-4278

Fax: (573) 751-0281

E-mail:
kerry.brettschneider@mda.mo.gov

Michael Keilty

Endress & Hauser Flowtec AG
2350 Endress Place
Greenwood, IN 46143

Ph: (317) 535-2745

Fax: (317) 535-1341

E-mail:
michael.keilty@us.endress.com

Jack Kane

Montana Bureau of Building &
Measurement Standards

P.O. Box 200516

Helena, MT 59620-0516

Ph: (406) 841-2240

Fax: (406) 841-2060

E-mail: jkane@mt.gov
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Jaclyn Kerper

National Conference on Weights &
Measures

15245 Shady Grove Road,

Suite 130

Rockville, MD 20850

Ph: (240) 632-9454

Fax: (301) 990-9771

E-mail: jkerper@mgmtsol.com
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Grant Kimura

Chevron Corporation

6001 Bollinger Canyon Road

Room A-2116

San Ramon, CA 94582

Ph: (925) 842-3436

Fax:

E-mail: grant.kimura@chevron.com

Ted Kingsbury

Measurement Canada
151Tunney’s Pasture Driveway
Ottawa, Ontario K1A 0C9
Canada

Ph: (613) 941-8919

Fax: (613) 952-1736

E-mail: kingsbury.ted@ic.gc.ca

Russel Knight

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
Ph: (801) 538-7158

Fax: (801) 538-4949

E-mail:

Dennis Kolsun

H J Heinz Co

357 6th Avenue

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Ph: (724) 778-4503

Fax: (412) 658-1158

E-mail: dennis.kolsun@hjheinz.com
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Leon Lammers

Avery Weigh-Tronix

1000 Armstrong Drive

Fairmont, MN 56031-1439

Ph: (800) 533-0456

Fax: (507) 238-8255

E-mail: llammers@awtxglobal.com

Stephen Langford

Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co.
203 East Daugherty, P.O. Box 151
Webb City, MO 64870

Ph: (417) 673-4631

Fax: (417) 673-5001
E-mail:_slangford@cardet.com

Paul Lewis

Rice Lake Weighing Systems, Inc.
230 West Coleman Street

P.O. Box 272

Rice Lake, WI 54868-2404

Ph: (715) 234-3494 x5322

Fax: (715) 234-6967

E-mail: plewis@ricelake.com

Richard Lewis

Georgia Dept. of Agriculture
Agriculture Bldg.

19 MLK Drive, Rm 321
Atlanta, GA 30334

Ph: (404) 656-3605

Fax: (404) 656-9648

E-mail: rlewis@agr.state.ga.us
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Harvey Lloyd

Measurement Technology
International Ltd.

311-33St. N.

Lethbridge, Alberta T1H 326
Canada

Ph: (403) 320-1830

Fax: (403) 320-1678

E-mail: harvey@mid-
westgroup.com

Todd Lucas

Ohio Dept. of Agriculture

8995 East Main Street, Building 5
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

Ph: (614) 728-6290

Fax: (614) 728-6424

E-mail: lucas@mail.agri.state.oh.us

Girard Lukowiak

City of East Orange

143 New Street

East Orange, NJ 07017

Ph: (973) 677-8923

Fax: (973) 266-5402

E-mail: girardluke@yahoo.com

L. Edward Luthy

B-Tek Scales, LLC

1510 Metric Avenue, SW
Canton, OH 44706

Ph: (330) 471-8900

Fax: (330) 471-8909
E-mail: eluthy@bscales.com
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Dale Kunze

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
Ph: (801) 538-7158

Fax: (801) 538-4949

E-mail: bgurney@utah.gov

Roger Macey

California Division of Measurement
Standards

6790 Florin Perkins Road, Suite 100
Sacramento, CA 95828

Ph: (916) 229-3043

Fax: (916) 229-3026

E-mail: RMacey@cdfa.ca.gov

Keith L. Mahan

Merced County Weights &Measures
2139 Wardrobe Avenue

Merced, CA 95340-6495

Ph: (209) 385-7431

Fax: (209) 725-3961

Ph: E-mail: kmahan@co.merced.ca.us

Steven Malone

Nebraska Division of Weights Measures

301 Centennial Mall South
Box 94757

Lincoln, NE 68509-4757
Ph: (402) 471-4292

Fax: (402) 471-2759
E-mail: smalone@agr.ne.gov

Andrea M. Martincic
Arizona Petroleum Marketers
Association

P.O. Box 93426

Phoenix, AZ 85070

Ph: (480) 460-9016,

Fax:

E-mail: apma@cox.net
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Robert Lilley

San Luis Obispo County
Weights & Measures

2156 Sierra Way, Suite A
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
Ph: (805) 781-5924

Fax: (805) 781-1035
E-mail: rlilley@co.slo.ca.us

Daniel Maslowski

LTS Sales

421 W. 12th Street

Erie, PA 16501

Ph: (814) 454-1818

Fax: (814) 454-6363

E-mail: dmaslowski@lItssales.com

John Maynes

Petroleum Marketers &
Convenience

Store of lowa

1303 50th Street

West Des Moines, IA 50266
Ph: (515) 224-7545

Fax: (515) 224-0502

E-mail: john@pmcofiowa.com

Thomas McGee

PMP Corporation

P.O. Box 422

25 Security Drive

Avon, CT 06001-0422

Ph: (860) 677-9656

Fax: (860) 674-0196

E-mail: tmcgee@pmp-corp.com

James McGetrick

BP Products

Mail Code J-8, 150 W. Warrenville
Road

Naperville, IL 60563

Ph: (630) 420-4579

Fax: (630) 420-4832

E-mail: james.mcgetrick@bp.com
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Kristin Macey

Colorado Dept. of Agriculture
3125 Wyandot Street

Denver, CO 80211

Ph: (303) 477-4220

Fax: (303) 477-4248

E-mail:
Kristin.macey@ag.state.co.us

Richard Miller

FMC Measurement Solutions
1602 Wagner Avenue

P.O. Box 10428

Erie, PA 16514

Ph: (814) 898-5286

Fax: (814) 899-3414
E-mail:_rich.miller@fmcti.com

Charlie Mitchell

Total Petrochemicals, Inc.

P.O. Box 849

Port Arthur, TX 77641-0849

Ph: (409) 963-6885

Fax: (409) 962-3458

E-mail: charlie.mitchell@total.com

Kristin Moore

Renewable Fuels Association
One Massachusetts Avenue
Washington, DC 20001

Ph: (309) 830-6154

Fax:

E-mail: kmoore@ethanolrfa.org

Lynn Morrissette

American Meat Institute

1150 Connecticut Avenue, NW #12
Washington, DC 20036

Ph: (202) 587-4200

Fax: (202) 587-4300

E-mail: _Imorrissette@meatami.com
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Monte Martinson
Norac, Inc.

1290 Oshorne Road NE
Fridley, MN 55432

Ph: (763) 786-3080
Fax: (763) 786-3101
E-mail: steve@norac.ca

Virgil Musil

Kroger Co.

10251 East 51st Avenue, Suite A
Denver, CO 80239

Ph: (303) 715-5915

Fax: (301) 715-5905

E-mail: virgil. musil@kroger.com
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Robert McGrath

Boston ISD Weights & Measures
1010 Massachusetts Avenue
Boston, MA 02118-2606

Ph: (617) 961-3376

Fax: (617) 635-5383

E-mail:
Robert.Mcgrath@CityofBoston.gov

Bob Murnane

Seraphin Test Measure/Pemberton
P.O. Box 227

30 Indel Avenue

Rancocas, NJ 08073-0227

Ph: (609) 267-0922

Fax: (609) 261-2546

E-mail: rmurnane@pemfab.com

Charlene Numrych

Liquid Controls LLC

105 Albrecht Drive

Lake Bluff, IL 60044

Ph: (847) 283-8330

Fax: (847)295-1170

E-mail: cnumrych@idexcorp.com

Scott Negley

Dresser Wayne

3814 Jarrett Way

Austin TX 78750

Ph: (512) 970-6274

Fax:

E-mail: scott.negley@wayne.com

O.R. "Pete" O'Bryan

Foster Farms

P.O. Box 457

Livingston, CA 95334-9900

Ph: (209) 765-4978

Fax: (209) 398-6742

E-mail: obryanp@fosterfarms.com

Don Nerdin

Utah Dept. of Agriculture & Food
P.O. Box 146500

Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6500
Ph: (801) 538-7158

Fax: (801) 538-4949

E-mail: bgurney@utah.gov

Daniel Okon

United Parcel Service

55 Glenlake Parkway, NE B1F7
Atlanta, GA 30328

Ph: (404) 828.6246

Fax: (404) 828-7857

E-mail: dokon@ups.com
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Texas Dept. of Agriculture
1700 North Congress Avenue,
Stephen F.

Austin Building, 11th Floor
Awustin, TX 78701

Ph: (512) 463-7483

Fax: (512) 463-8225

E-mail:
stephen.pahl@agr.state.tx.us

Beth W. Palys, CAE

National Conference on Weights &
Measures

15245 Shady Grove Road,

Suite 130

Rockville, MD 20850

Ph: (240) 632-9454

Fax: (301) 990-9771

E-mail: bpalys@mgmtsol.com

Steve Patoray, CAE

National Conference on Weights &
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15245 Shady Grove Road,

Suite 130

Rockville, MD 20850

Ph: (240) 632-9454

Fax: (301) 990-9771

E-mail: spatoray@mgmtsol.com
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Nover Engelstein & Assoc., Inc./
WinWam Software

AtriumExec. Sts, 3000 Atrium Way,
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Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
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Johnson City, TN 37602
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E-mail:
jennifer.nuckolls@siemens.com
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Hawaii Measurement Standards
1851 Auiki Street
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E-mail: william.e.pierpont@hawaii.gov
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Nebraska Division of Weights &
Measures

301 Centennial Mall South

Box 94757

Lincoln, NE 68509

Ph: (402) 471-4292

Fax: (402) 471-2759

E-mail: donwiler@agr.ne.qgov
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Weights & Measures Consulting,
LLC

3313 Prytania Street

New Orleans, LA 70115
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Fax: (504) 218-5422
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Veeder-Root Company

P.O. Box 1673

Altoona, PA 16603-1673
Ph: (814) 696-8125

Fax: (814) 695-7605
E-mail: drajala@veeder.com
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Michigan Dept. of Agriculture
940 Venture Lane
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E-mail: villicam@co.kern.ca.us



mailto:alex.schuettenberg@conocophillips.com
mailto:Email:%20%20mike.sikula@agmkt.state.ny.us
mailto:Email:%20%20mike.sikula@agmkt.state.ny.us
mailto:Email:%20%20mark.schwartz@accusort.com
mailto:Email:%20%20janets@petco.com
mailto:Email:%20%20sbsteinborn@hhlaw.com
mailto:Email:%20%20rschwartz@shb.com
mailto:Email:%20%20aashield@franklincountyohio.gov
mailto:Email:%20%20aashield@franklincountyohio.gov
mailto:Email:%20%20strauble@yahoo.com
mailto:Email:%20%20lstump@isdh.state.in.us
mailto:Email:%20%20sales@measurementTech.com
mailto:Email:%20%20sales@measurementTech.com
mailto:Email:%20%20villicam@co.kern.ca.us

Richard Suiter

NIST, Weights & Measures Division
100 Bureau Drive, MS 2600
Gaithersburg, MD 20899-2600

Ph: (301) 975-4406

Fax: (301) 975-8091
E-mail:_richard.suiter@nist.gov

John Sullivan

Muississippi Dept. of Agriculture
12575 River Road

Natchez, MS 39120

Ph: (601) 877-3802

Fax: (601) 877-3872

E-mail: johnsl@mdac.state.ms.us

NCWM 92" Annual Meeting

July 8 - 12, 2007 » Snowbird Resort « Salt Lake City, UT

Attendee List

Michael Timmons

City of Medford

85 George P. Hassett Drive
Medford, MA 02155

Ph: (781) 393-2493

Fax: (781) 393-2415

E-mail: mwtimmons@medford.org

James Truex

Ohio Dept. of Agriculture

8995 East Main Street
Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-3399
Ph: (614) 728-6290

Fax: (614) 728-6424

E-mail: truex@mail.agri.state.oh.us

Michael Thomas

Hamilton County Weights & Measures
Hamilton County Judicial Center

One Hamilton County Square, Suite 181
Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 403-0639

Fax: (317) 776-8525

E-mail:

Dave Thompson

Measurement Technology International
Ltd.

311-33St. N.

Lethbridge, Alberta T1H 3Z6

Canada

Ph: (403) 320-1830

Fax: (403) 320-1678
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